Free-fall series
L9 INSTRUMENT
Measuring functions：for precision measuring concentricity,
runout and diameter deviation of cylindrical gauges and
precision parts.
Standard Accessories：
Precision cast iron base
T-slot concentric slide
Dial gauges holder
JCC calibration report
Optional accessories
Fixed concentric slide Precision grinding and
scraping base
 Spring concentric slide
*Custom specifications available as per client’s request (indicator optional)
Concentricity Test Bench
Innovation   Design   Manufacture
Model No. Base Size (L x W x H) Center Distance (mm) Center Height (mm) Accuracy (mm)
CTB-9200 400*70*80mm 200 110 0.004
CTB-9400 700*95*100mm 400 140 0.005
CTB-9600 900*95*100mm 600 140 0.006
CTB-9800 1250*120*150mm 800 140 0.007
CTB-91000 1400*200*180mm 1000 170 0.008
Innovation Design R&D
Patented Technology Award